Features
EPD-302. EPD-303.
EPD-304 3.7 NFC no battery ePaper Solution Suite
Introduction
The EPD-302 is for 2-colors, black and white 3.7" NFC ePaper. The EPD-303 is for 3-colors, black, white, and red 3.7” NFC ePaper. The EPD-304 is for 4-colors, black, white, red,
and yellow 3.7” NFC ePaper.
The EPD-302.EPD-303.EPD-304 utilizes NFC ISO/IEC 15693 type for reading and writing user data and images. Widely adopted in factories and logistics, it replaces traditional paper
labels for displaying production information. Refreshing the image is made convenient through smartphone or portable NFC reader interaction. Our NFC-powered ePaper technology

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
EPD-302. EPD-303.EPD-304
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
EPD-303-N1001 3.7" EPD-303 NFC B/W/R Display Blue Fastener
EPD-303-N1002 3.7" EPD-303 NFC B/W/R display_LOGO
EPD-303-N2001 3.7" EPD-303 NFC B/W/R Display
EPD-302-N1001 3.7" EPD-302 NFC B/W Display Blue Fastener
EPD-302-N1002 3.7" EPD-302 NFC B/W/R display_LOGO
EPD-304-N1001 3.7" EPD-304 NFC B/W/R/Y Display Blue Fastener
EPD-304-N1002 3.7" EPD-304 NFC B/W/R display_LOGO
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
LEO-D30-RD1 NFC reader
199L000102T000 Fastener-badge for EPD-303